ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5075
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KOHAT
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5075-E-1-5588
5075-E-1-5589

5075-E-1-5590
5075-E-1-5591
5075-E-1-5592
5075-E-1-5593
5075-E-1-5594

5075-E-1-5595

MUHAMMAD BIN QASIM

MUHAMMAD MASSAB KHAN
BANGASH

HASHIR ANEED
MUHAMMAD SIYAN
HANIA AHMED
EMAAN ZARRAR
TAHREEM FATIMA

MAHAD RAZA

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL PRE SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
QASIM JAVED
AMAN KHAN BANGASH

ANEED ANJUM
SHAHID ZAMAN
AHMED NAWAZ
MAJ. ZARRAR TRIQ

MAJ MUHAMMAD USMAN
BUTT

SQN LDR MUHAMMAD RAZA
BUTT

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

1
1

N = e e

60
60

60
60
60
60
60

60

56
56

57
40
57
56
56

56

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

93.33%
93.33%

95.00%
66.67%
95.00%
93.33%
93.33%

93.33%

8

Page 1of1



