ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019 CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5075

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL PRE SCHOOL

CITY: **KOHAT**

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5075-E-1-5588	MUHAMMAD BIN QASIM	QASIM JAVED	1	60	56	93.33%
5075-E-1-5589	MUHAMMAD MASSAB KHAN BANGASH	AMAN KHAN BANGASH	1	60	56	93.33%
5075-E-1-5590	HASHIR ANEED	ANEED ANJUM	1	60	57	95.00%
5075-E-1-5591	MUHAMMAD SIYAN	SHAHID ZAMAN	1	60	40	66.67%
5075-E-1-5592	HANIA AHMED	AHMED NAWAZ	1	60	57	95.00%
5075-E-1-5593	EMAAN ZARRAR	MAJ. ZARRAR TRIQ	1	60	56	93.33%
5075-E-1-5594	TAHREEM FATIMA	MAJ MUHAMMAD USMAN BUTT	1	60	56	93.33%
5075-E-1-5595	MAHAD RAZA	SQN LDR MUHAMMAD RAZA BUTT	1	60	56	93.33%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.					TOTAL	8

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.